No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Appl. No.

2315001511
2315002135
2315013712
2315005286
2315019387
2315008326
2315003173

2315006258

2315018945

2315017909

2315010552
2315005307
2315007275
2315008551
2315015734

2315006761

2315006369

2315001960

2315004802

Name

Meenakshi
Dahiya

Ashwani
Malik

Gurpreet
Singh

Suraj Kumar
Vishal Gupta

Mandeep
Singh

Ramneek
Kaur Boparai

Bhagwant
Singh
Sandhu

Harman
Deep Kaur

Guneek
Sidhu

Rahul Lohan

Jaspreet
Singh
Sandha

Ravleen Kaur

Harjinder
Singh

Mohit
Mandial

Simran
Karwal

Akashdeep

Singh
Pankaj

Daljeet

Father's
Name

Partap Singh
Rajbir Singh
Jagtar Singh

Pawan
Kumar

Jagan Nath
Gupta

Jagtar Singh

Sawarn
Singh

Baljit Singh
Sandhu

Jagjeet
Singh

Kanwar
Gurpreet
Sidhu

Jasmer
Lohan

Jasbir Singh

Jagbir Singh
Pritam Singh

Kuldip Singh

Rajinder
Parshad
Karwal

Rajinder
Singh

Somdutt

Kaka Singh

10-06-1980

12-04-1983

18-08-1996

25-02-1998

25-11-1985

03-04-1994

08-11-2002

04-08-1994

19-01-1998

29-09-1998

03-09-1996

22-02-1999

14-08-1994

14-12-1993

18-12-1999

26-01-1993

03-03-1999

16-08-2001

14-08-1996

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

SC,BAS

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

66.00

56.00

76.00

72.00

86.33

73.05

90.00

68.40

95.00

87.66

81.70

80.00

87.40

60.00

68.00

58.83

73.84

65.00

47.00

60.00

84.00

81.00

77.33

59.20

73.10

93.40

86.20

84.40

82.40

81.60

76.00

75.00

74.90

74.00

73.00

70.67

70.00

67.00

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

Diploma Course In Urdu

Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

223

219

247

222

214

173

Qualy.
Marks
Total

250

250

300

300

300

300

Qualy.
Norm.
(100)

89.2

87.6

82.333

74

71.333

57.667

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto
4%)

Overall
Marks

89.2

87.6

82.333

74

71.333

57.667

Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Remarks

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

BAS Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu
Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu

Cert-Result Awaited

Cert-Result Awaited

Cert-Result Awaited

Cert-Result Awaited

Cert-Result Awaited

BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Not in 16 km of
Cert-Result Awaited

SC -Approved, BAS -Approved Cert-Result

. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited

Cert-Result Awaited

Cert-Result Awaited

. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area

certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be
from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools

located in different rural area then certificate must be signe

d and stamped by both School Principals. for

prescribed format please visit https://forms.puchd.ac.in/forms/20160706181622-certificate-rural-area-

student.pdf?175307240716 Cert-Result Awaited
Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu

. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. NCC/  Overall PENMENS
Name Marks Marks Norm. NSS/ Marks
obt. Total (100) YW /Sskill
(upto
4%)
Singh
20 2315007495 Daljeet Gurbachan  03-10-1994 SC 62.82 66.50 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved
Singh Singh
21 2315014593 Muskan Shaukat Ali ~ 11-07-1999 GEN 57.00 65.60 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
22 2315019246 Rinku Kumar Kashmir 10-08-1993 SC 52.20 63.50 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area
Singh certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be
from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools
located in different rural area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for
prescribed format please visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf Cert-
Result Awaited
23 2315006569 Parminder Baldev 04-04-1986 GEN 41.00 63.00 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
Singh Singh
24 2315000822 Sahil Singh ~ Manijit Singh 26-02-2000 GEN 43.70 56.20 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.
25 2315019360 Heenam Ved Parkash 04-10-1995 GEN 90.30 55.40 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload/send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
Gakhar
26 2315019637 Gurlal Singh Harpal Singh 01-01-1995 GEN 58.60 41.00 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited



