## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Diploma Course In Urdu Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

									•			•	
No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315001511	Meenakshi Dahiya	Partap Singh	10-06-1980	GEN	66.00	60.00	223	250	89.2	0	89.2	Approved by Dept.
2	2315002135	Ashwani Malik	Rajbir Singh	12-04-1983	GEN	56.00	84.00	219	250	87.6	0	87.6	Approved by Dept.
3	2315013712	Gurpreet Singh	Jagtar Singh	18-08-1996	GEN	76.00	81.00	247	300	82.333	0	82.333	Approved by Dept.
4	2315005286	Suraj Kumar	Pawan Kumar	25-02-1998	GEN	72.00	77.33	222	300	74	0	74	Approved by Dept.
5	2315019387	Vishal Gupta	Jagan Nath Gupta	25-11-1985	GEN	86.33	59.20	214	300	71.333	0	71.333	Approved by Dept.
6	2315008326	Mandeep Singh	Jagtar Singh	03-04-1994	GEN	73.05	73.10	173	300	57.667	0	57.667	Approved by Dept.
7	2315003173		Sawarn Singh	08-11-2002	GEN	90.00	93.40	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
8	2315006258	Bhagwant Singh Sandhu	Baljit Singh Sandhu	04-08-1994	GEN	68.40	86.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
9	2315018945	Harman Deep Kaur	Jagjeet Singh	19-01-1998	GEN	95.00	84.40	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
10	2315017909	Guneek Sidhu	Kanwar Gurpreet Sidhu	29-09-1998	GEN	87.66	82.40	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
11	2315010552	Rahul Lohan	Jasmer Lohan	03-09-1996	GEN	81.70	81.60	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
12	2315005307	Jaspreet Singh Sandha	Jasbir Singh	22-02-1999	BC	80.00	76.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Not in 16 km of BAS Cert-Result Awaited
13	2315007275	Ravleen Kaur	Jagbir Singh	14-08-1994	GEN	87.40	75.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
14	2315008551	Harjinder Singh	Pritam Singh	14-12-1993	SC,BAS	60.00	74.90	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu SC -Approved, BAS -Approved Cert-Result Awaited
15	2315015734	Mohit Mandial	Kuldip Singh	18-12-1999	SC	68.00	74.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited
16	2315006761	Simran Karwal	Rajinder Parshad Karwal	26-01-1993	GEN	58.83	73.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
17	2315006369	Akashdeep Singh	Rajinder Singh	03-03-1999	GEN	73.84	70.67	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
18	2315001960	Pankaj	Somdutt	16-08-2001	SC	65.00	70.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools located in different rural area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://forms.puchd.ac.in/forms/20160706181622-certificate-rural-area-student.pdf?175307240716 Cert-Result Awaited
19	2315004802	Daljeet	Kaka Singh	14-08-1996	SC	47.00	67.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		Singh											
20	2315007495	Daljeet Singh	Gurbachan Singh	03-10-1994	SC	62.82	66.50	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved
21	2315014593	Muskan	Shaukat Ali	11-07-1999	GEN	57.00	65.60	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
22	2315019246	Rinku Kumar	Kashmir Singh	10-08-1993	SC	52.20	63.50	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools located in different rural area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf Cert-Result Awaited
23	2315006569	Parminder Singh	Baldev Singh	04-04-1986	GEN	41.00	63.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
24	2315000822	Sahil Singh	Manjit Singh	26-02-2000	GEN	43.70	56.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.
25	2315019360	Heenam Gakhar	Ved Parkash	04-10-1995	GEN	90.30	55.40	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload/send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
26	2315019637	Gurlal Singh	Harpal Singh	01-01-1995	GEN	58.60	41.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited